
 

 

*Tuition fee is Rs. 100000/-. The student have to paid 2/3rd of tuition fee in all semester. Tuition fee 

concession is given due to Income less than Rs. 5 Lacs. The income certificate is required every year for 

the concession. In case the income is more than 5 Lacs, concession will not be provided. 

** Tuition fee concession is given due to Income less than Rs. 1 Lacs. The income certificate is required 

every year for the concession. In case the income is more than 5 Lacs, concession will not be provided. 

Fee Structure for 4 year for B.Tech Programme at IIT Ropar  

Semester GEN / OBC GEN/OBC * (Income 
between 1 to 5 lac) 

GEN/OBC ** 
(Income less 
than or equal to 
1 lac) 

SC/ST/PwD Tentative 
Hostel / Mess 
Fees (Subject to 
revision from 
time to time) 

1st   Semester Rs.1,13,650/- Rs.46,984/- Rs. 13,650/- Rs. 13,650/- Rs. 25500/-  

2nd  Semester Rs.1,06,150/- Rs.39,484/- 
 

Rs.6,150/- Rs.6,150/- Rs. 14500/- 

3rd  Semester Rs.1,06,650/- Rs.39,984/- 
 

Rs.6,650/- Rs.6,650/- Rs. 14500/ 

4th  Semester Rs.1,06,150/- Rs.39,484/- 
 

Rs.6,150/- Rs.6,150/- Rs. 14500/ 

5th  Semester Rs.1,06,650/- Rs.39,984/- 
 

Rs.6,650/- Rs.6,650/- Rs. 15700/- 

6th  Semester Rs.1,06,150/- Rs.39,484/- 
 

Rs.6,150/- Rs.6,150/- Rs.15700/- 

7th  Semester Rs.1,06,650/- Rs.39,984/- 
 

Rs.6,650/- Rs.6,650/- Rs.15700/ 

8th  Semester Rs.1,06,150/- Rs.39,484/- 
 

Rs.6,150/- Rs.6,150/- Rs.15700/ 

Total  Rs. 858200/- Rs.324872 Rs.58200/- Rs.58200/- Rs. 131800 


